
$25,000

765 HARBOR DR KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149
https://miamiluxuryhomes.org

.

• 5 beds
• 4 baths

• Single Family Residence

• Residential Lease

• Active

• 2982 sq ft

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 4 Lot Size Units: Square Feet

Category: Residential Lease Type: Single Family Residence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 5 beds

Bathrooms: 4 baths Area: 2982 sq ft

Year built: 1991

Property Features



Exterior Features:
Balcony,Patio,Security/High Impact
Doors

Interior Features: Closet Cabinetry,Dining
Area,Separate/Formal Dining Room,Split
Bedrooms,Walk-In Closet(s),First Floor Entry

Window Features: Impact Glass Pool Features: Pool,Private

Lot Features: < 1/4 Acre Parking Features: Covered,Garage,One Space

Security Features: Smoke Detector(s) Appliances: Dishwasher,Ice
Maker,Microwave,Refrigerator,Self Cleaning
Oven,Washer

Construction Materials: Block Flooring: Ceramic Tile

Furnished: Furnished Heating: Central

Heating Y/N: 1 Pets Allowed: No Pet Restrictions,Yes

Sewer: Public Sewer View: Garden

Pool Private Y/N: 1 Patio and Porch Features: Balcony,Open,Patio

Roof: Concrete Water Source: Public

Stories: 2

Property details
Lease Term: 12 Months Direction Faces: Southwest

Subdivision Name: BISCAYNE KEY ESTATES Lot Size Square Feet: 7635

Parcel Number: 24-52-05-001-1690 Lot Size Area: 7635

Location Details
County Or Parish: Miami-Dade County Zoning Description: 0100

Fees & Taxes
Tax Legal Description: BISCAYNE KEY ESTS PB 50-61 LOT 15 BLK 11 LOT SIZE 76.350 X 100 OR
19172-4677 06/2000 1



Miscellaneous
Public Survey Township: 24 Public Survey

Section: 5

Syndication Remarks: . Year Built
Details: Resale

Virtual Tour URL:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A11574132

Courtesy of
Office Name: BHHS EWM Realty


